
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date: 5/8/2024 

RFQ#/RFP#: 503328, 503329, 503330, 503331, 503332 

Re: IDIQ Contract for Ventilation Systems Upgrade, Modernization and Maintenance at Various Developments, Citywide 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Roberta Arnone, roberta.arnone@nycha.nyc.gov 
 
 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE 
Status* 

Feix Urena Environmental Code Consultants, Inc. businessdev@ecc-ny.com 914-309-4506 MBE 
George Rivera Green Mechanical Corp. george@greenmechanicalcorp.com 646-750-1873 WBE 

Angela Liberatore Consolidated Environmental Inc. angela@conenv.com 973-244-0424  
Denmark Briones John N. Fehlinger Corporation Inc. denmark.briones@jnfsteam.com, 

sales@jnfsteam.com 
973-619-9618 MWBE 

Scott Vogel;                
Ariana Manalac 

Emergi-Clean Inc. Svogel@emergiclean.com 908-587-0980 WBE 

Yuriy Agranov WDF. Inc yagranov@wdfinc.net 914-776-8087 
914-447-8460 [C] 

 

Debanjan Lahiri Princeton Engineering Services dl@Princetonengineering.services 609-452-9700 (MBE/DBE) 

Sharolyn Rodriguez Alliance Maintenance Srodriguez@alliance.us   
Jill Nall NV5 jillian.nall@nv5.com   

Eddie Sperling Servpro, Team-Luzzi esperling@servpro9563.com 862-599-4696  
Mary A Plus Modern Construction Inc info@aplusmodernconstruction.com 347-898-8214  

Chris Alvarado Consolidated Environmental Inc Chris@conenv.com   
 Princely Environmental    

Moshe Yeganeh     
Liam Winters IT    
Carlos Duazo     

Hersh Shrivastava     
Sean Hooley IAQ Champs    

 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 
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